
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 11/8/2013

Project Number: 650560-100000

DPU Division: Sewerage & Drainage: DOW; 

DOP + DPS - DOS

City Project Manager: Rob Herr 

PM Phone #: (614) 645-0483 Contract Amt or Mod ($): $2,042,434.54

Ordinance #: 2679-2013 Contract Duration: 12 mos

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract or Mod Scope Contract or Mod $

Address Sub Information Expires Type Amount and %

1 DLZ Prime Tatyana Arsh
31-1268980 

MBE

Study of existing sewer infrastructure including 

CCTV. 962,482.97$                 

6121 Huntley Road (614) 888-0040
2/18/2015

Prepare engineering master plan report outlining 

recommended improvements. 47.1%

Worthington, Ohio 43229  

(614) 888-0040   

2 Chester Engineers Sub Allen Fathi, P.E. 20-2401674 MBE Water distribution system analysis 78,273.30$                   

88 East Broad Street, Suite 1980 (614) 224-4419 6/30/2015 3.8%

Columbus, Ohio 43215 Afathi@chesterengineers.com

(614) 224-4419

3 Resources International, Inc. Sub Farah Majidzadeh 31-0669793 FBE

Geotechnical analysis, pavement condition 

assessment 133,745.50$                 

6350 Presidential Gateway (614) 823-4949 6/30/2015 6.5%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 farahm@resourceinternational.com

(614) 823-4949

4 Advanced Engineering Consultants Sub Lisa Huang 31-1612308 FBE

Analysis of street lighting and power supply 

systems 48,582.54$                   

1310 Dublin Rd (614) 486-4778 7/31/2014 2.4%

Columbus,OH 43215 lisah@aecmep.com

(614) 486-4778

5 CDM Smith Sub Tom Jedlinsky 04-2473650 MAJ Sewer hydraulic analysis 421,329.15$                 

15041 Collection Center Dr (614)847-8340 5/23/2014 20.6%

Chicago, IL 60693 JedlinskyTE@cdmsmith.com

(614)847-8340

6 FeeCorp Sub Karen Peterson 31-1426410 MAJ Sewer cleaning and televising 262,271.30$                 

7995 Allen Rd (614) 837-3010 5/18/2014 12.8%

Canal Winchester, OH 43110 kpeterson@feecorpinc.com

(614) 837-3010

7 MKS2, LLC Sub Christopher E. Hostettler 45-3413259 MAJ Aesthetics, streetscape 73,045.52$                   

462 S Ludlow Alley (614) 621-2796 10/9/2015 3.6%

Columbus,OH 43215 chost@msidesign.com

(614) 621-2796

8 TranSystems Corporation of Ohio Sub Betsy Thompson 43-0839725 MAJ Parking & mobility studies 35,544.96$                   

1105 Schrock Rd, Suite 400 (614) 846-2602 7/31/2015 1.7%

Columbus, OH 43229 bjthompson@transystems.com

(614) 846-2602

9 XYZ Survey Sub Melva Williams-Argaw 04-3846618 MAJ Field survey 27,159.30$                   

3354 E. Broad Street, Ste C (614) 238-9080 8/31/2014 1.3%

Columbus,OH 43213 melva@xyzsurveyservice.com

(614) 238-9080

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT 2,042,434.54$        

Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:                               FWW

Date:                                      11/08/13

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name:  Franklinton East Improvements

Prime Contractor: DLZ Ohio, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

mailto:Afathi@chesterengineers.com
mailto:farahm@resourceinternational.com
mailto:lisah@aecmep.com
mailto:JedlinskyTE@cdmsmith.com
mailto:kpeterson@feecorpinc.com
mailto:chost@msidesign.com
mailto:bjthompson@transystems.com
mailto:melva@xyzsurveyservice.com


Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR


